REGULAR TOWN OF UNION BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given in accordance with provisions of Chapter 19; subch V, WI statutes. The Town of Union Board will meet Saturday, December 18, 2021 at 8:00AM at the Union Town Hall, 1506 N Town Hall Road.

- 1. Flag Salute
- 2. Approve final payment for Stout Construction/Chayne Dr. Reconstruction
- 3. License's:

a. operator's b. liquor

3. Motion to adjourn

Posted:	Fire Station #3	Submitted to:	Leader Telegram, 7001 S Farwell St, EC, WI, 54701
	Union Town Hall		New Director, Central Radio Group, PO Box 1, EC, WI 54702
			WEAU-TV Assignment Editor, PO Box 47, EC, WI, 54702
	Union Web Site		Phillip's broadcasting Lisa Patrow, PO Box 45, EC, WI, 54702
	(townofunionec.com)		
Dated: _			

Beverly Christopherson, Clerk, Town of Union

© © Please note: Upon reasonable notice efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals. To request these services, contact in writing the clerk at 1506 N Town Hall Road, Eau Claire, WI 54703.